® ROCKLINE® EZP1
Precleaner
®
Exclusive Blade Design for Superior Cleaning.
The faceted profile of the ConShear blade sets it apart from ordinary solid blades. Conventional
blades lose their cleaning edge and become dull and bull-nosed. But the ConShear blade renews
its edge as it wears. The blade forms a new shearing edge once wear reaches each new faceted

No Special Tools
Required
Ordering Information
EZP1 Precleaners - Belt Width Minus 2” Blade
Belt Width Blade
Coverage Item
Code
Ordering
Number
in. mm in. mm
12 300 10 250 75610 EZP1-212
18 450 16 400 75611 EZP1-218
24 600 22 550 75612 EZP1-224
30 750 28 700 75613 EZP1-230
36 900 34 850 75614 EZP1-236
42 1050 40 1000 75615 EZP1-242
48 1200 46 1150 75616 EZP1-248
54 1350 52 1300 75617 EZP1-254
60 1500 58 1450 75618 EZP1-260
72 1800 70 1750 75771 EZP1-272
Other Features and Benefits.
•	 Works with Flexco mechanical splices. The spring tensioner allows the blade
to quickly move away from the belt when a splice passes. The polyurethane
blade material easily glides over the splice without damage and with minimal
cleaning disruption.
•	 Compact, streamlined design. The EZP1 Precleaner requires only 4" (100mm)
of horizontal clearance for correct installation. Its streamlined contours prevent
material buildup on the blade or the pole.
•	 Can be used on reversing belts. Installing cleaners on both pulleys gives
superior cleaning results on belts that run in both directions.
•	 Fits most conveyor structures. Available for belt widths from 12" to 72"
(300-1800mm).
•	 Blade can be used on other cleaners. The ConShear blade can be used as a
replacement blade on many OEM cleaners.
No special tools are required for fast
and easy blade replacement.
Material Path Option
For optimal cleaning and reduced
retensioning maintenance, select the
blade width that covers the belt’s material
path only. The standard EZP1 Precleaner
comes with a blade that is belt width
minus 2" (50mm) in length. For conveyors
with reduced material paths, each cleaner
size can be ordered or retrofitted with a
blade that is belt width minus 8" (200mm).
Belt Width Minus 2" (50mm)
Standard
Belt Width Minus 8" (200mm)
Material
Path
Material
Path
Belt
Width
Blade
Belt
Width
Blade
Ordering Information
EZP1 Precleaners - Belt Width Minus 8” Blade
Belt Width Blade
Coverage Item
Code
Ordering
Number
in. mm in. mm
12 300 - - N/A N/A
18 450 10 250 75779 EZP1-818
24 600 16 400 75780 EZP1-824
30 750 22 550 75781 EZP1-830
36 900 28 700 75782 EZP1-836
42 1050 34 850 75783 EZP1-842
48 1200 40 1000 75784 EZP1-848
54 1350 46 1150 75785 EZP1-854
60 1500 52 1300 75786 EZP1-860
72 1800 64 1600 75774 EZP1-872
Low Maintenance...Easy Servicing.
All belt cleaners require maintenance. The key is to reduce the amount of maintenance
required and to make those tasks as quick and simple as possible. The EZP1 Precleaner
offers several features to lower your belt cleaner maintenance chores. The ConShear™